ARBE ROBOTICS LTD COM ILS0.000216

ARBE ROBOTICS LTD COM ILS0.000216
WKN: M1R95N100

ISIN: 1L0011796625

Overview

2024/05/24 22:00:00
Price

1.79 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

6.55% (0.11)

IL0011796625
ARBE
Nasdaq

usb

Stock

130 EUR

S&P 500

1.69 USD (300)
1.84 USD (100)
1.67 USD

1.84 USD

1.67 USD

1.68 USD
1.76786 USD
95,495
168,855.01
464
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on market
Date Headline Download
2024/05/08 ™|  Marktkommentar &,
2024/05/06 ™8 Anzeichen fiir eine wirtschaftliche Wende?
2024/04/26 Bl  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/04/26 ~ ™®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/04/03  SlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=IL0011796625&ID_NOTATION=311728778
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7099ee9592af9c12bb18136aef226383bda1d9f43201b38db4c3c066e306ba30&idfile=60318&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60318%2F2024-05-08%2FMarktkommentar&stath=312e51b241f36612c&time=1716709461&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386477
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=804d36716c6f6b3208a1e4a7d20b0c19fe648b966ed1babfa69790d129e0fd01&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=19c359004f9ab4c10&time=1716709461&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8d85b7284de87ced3bb4d452a85fbfe4004f25d703a48b74bdf7d0c325060ba&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1dd87746d01a33b3f&time=1716709461&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=753a0e33bb7c1837cb4e9805d468c19be44d5397376d30a153513fe4fab380a5&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d8fa0457fe078e689&time=1716709461&tool=RSC

ARBE ROBOTICS LTD COM ILS0.000216

Details

2024/05/24 22:00:00

Price
1.79 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

6.55% (0.11)

ISIN IL0011796625
Symbol ARBE
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 130 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.69 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 1.84 USD (100)
Open 1.67 USD
High 1.84 USD
Low 1.67 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.68 USD
VWAP 1.76786 USD
Volume (pcs) 95,495
Trading volume 168,855.01
Number of trades 464
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -7.25% -19.73% -82.26%
Perf (abs.) -0.14 -0.44 -8.30
Beta 0.01 0.78 0.52
Volatility 7856  71.19 75.38
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/05/24 22:00 1.79 USD

1.74 USD (87,082)
1.76 USD (56,756)
1.88 USD (112,109)
2.19 USD (95,056)
2.57 USD (2024/03/22)
1.40 USD (2024/03/07)
3.31 USD (2023/06/14)
1.40 USD (2024/03/07)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
0.17 464
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=311728778

ARBE ROBOTICS LTD COM ILS0.000216

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
INDUSTRIAL TECH ACQUISITIONS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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